Wavelength-Selected High-Power D2587P-Type (with
Wavelength Locker)/D2547P-Type Isolated DFB Laser Modules
Data Sheet, Rev. 2
July 2001
Featuring wavelength selection and locking capabilities, the
D2587P Laser Module is ideally suited for use with external
lithium niobate modulators, and in high-power (20 mW) appli-
cations.

July 2001 Locker)/D2547P-Type Isolated DFB Laser Modules
9Agere Systems Inc.
Ordering Information
Table 7. D2587P 20 mW CW Laser with Locker (C- and L-Band) Ordering Information  (continued)
Device
Code
ITU-T
Frequency
(THz)
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Comcode Device
Code
ITU-T
Frequency
(THz)
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Comcode
D2587P61 196.1 1528.77 108835422 D2587P41 194.1 1544.53 108835620
D2587P605 196.05 1529.16 108875220  D2587P405 194.05 1544.92 108875444
D2587P60 196.0 1529.55 108835430 D2587P40 194.0 1545.32 108835638
D2587P595 195.95 1529.94 108875238 D2587P395 193.95 1545.72 108875451
D2587P59 195.9 1530.33 108835448 D2587P39 193.9 1546.12 108835646
D2587P585 195.85 1530.72 108875246 D2587P385 193.85 1546.52 108875469
D2587P58 195.8 1531.12 108835455 D2587P38 193.8 1546.92 108835653
D2587P575 195.75 1531.51 108875253 D2587P375 193.75 1547.32 108875477
D2587P57 195.7 1531.90 108835463 D2587P37 193.7 1547.72 108835661
D2587P565 195.65 1532.29 108875261 D2587P365 193.65 1548.11 108875485
D2587P56 195.6 1532.68 108835471 D2587P36 193.6 1548.51 108835679
D2587P555 195.55 1533.07 108875279 D2587P355 193.55 1548.91 108875493
D2587P55 195.5 1533.47 108835489 D2587P35 193.5 1549.32 108835687
D2587P545 195.45 1533.86 108875287 D2587P345 193.45 1549.72 108875501
D2587P54 195.4 1534.25 108835497 D2587P34 193.4 1550.12 108835695
D2587P535 195.35 1534.64 108875303 D2587P335 193.35 1550.52 108875519
D2587P53 195.3 1535.04 108835505 D2587P33 193.3 1550.92 108835703
D2587P525 195.25 1535.43 108875311 D2587P325 193.25 1551.58 108875527
D2587P52 195.2 1535.82 108835513 D2587P32 193.2 1551.72 108835711
D2587P515 195.15 1536.22 108875329 D2587P315 193.15 1552.12 108875535
D2587P51 195.1 1536.61 108835521 D2587P31 193.1 1552.52 108835729
D2587P505 195.05 1537.00 108875345 D2587P305 193.05 1552.93 108875543
D2587P50 195.0 1537.40 108835539 D2587P30 193.0 1553.33 108835737
D2587P495 194.95 1537.79 108875352 D2587P295 192.95 1553.73 108875550
D2587P49 194.9 1538.19 108835547 D2587P29 192.9 1554.13 108835745
D2587P485 194.85 1538.58 108875360 D2587P285 192.85 1554.54 108875568
D2587P48 194.8 1538.98 108835554 D2587P28 192.8 1554.94 108835752
D2587P475 194.75 1539.37 108875378 D2587P275 192.75 1555.34 108875576
D2587P47 194.7 1539.77 108835562 D2587P27 192.7 1555.75 108835760
D2587P465 194.65 1540.16 108875386 D2587P265 192.65 1556.15 108875584
D2587P46 194.6 1540.56 108835570 D2587P26 192.6 1556.55 108835778
D2587P455 194.55 1540.95 108875394 D2587P255 192.55 1556.96 108875592
D2587P45 194.5 1541.35 108835588 D2587P25 192.5 1557.36 108835786
D2587P445 194.45 1541.75 108875402 D2587P245 192.45 1557.77 108875600
D2587P44 194.4 1542.14 108835596 D2587P24 192.4 1558.17 108835794
D2587P435 194.35 1542.54 108875410 D2587P235 192.35 1558.58 108875618
D2587P43 194.3 1542.94 108835604 D2587P23 192.3 1558.98 108835802
 D2587P425 194.25 1543.33 108875428 D2587P225 192.25 1559.39 108875626
D2587P42 194.2 1543.73 108835612 D2587P22 192.2 1559.79 108835810
 D2587P415 194.15 1544.13 108875436 D2587P215 192.15 1560.20 108875634

(nm)
Comcode
Ordering Information (continued)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Data Sheet, Rev. 2 Wavelength-Selected, High-Power D2587P-Type (with Wavelength
July 2001 Locker)/D2547P-Type Isolated DFB Laser Modules
11Agere Systems Inc.
D2587P879 187.9 1595.49 108836339 D2587P870 187.0 1603.17 108835950
D2587P8785 187.85 1595.91 108875840 D2587P8695 186.95 1603.60 108875758
D2587P878 187.8 1596.34 108836321 D2587P869 186.9 1604.03 108835943
D2587P8775 187.75 1596.76 108875832 D2587P8685 186.85 1604.46 108875741
D2587P877 187.7 1597.19 108836313 D2587P868 186.8 1604.88 108835935
D2587P8765 187.65 1597.62 108875824 D2587P8675 186.75 1605.31 108875733
D2587P876 187.6 1598.04 108836016 D2587P867 186.7 1605.74 108835927
D2587P8755 187.55 1598.47 108875816 D2587P8665 186.65 1606.17 108875725
D2587P875 187.5 1598.89 108836008 D2587P866 186.6 1606.60 108835919
D2587P8745 187.45 1599.32 108875808 D2587P8655 186.55 1607.04 108875717
D2587P874 187.4 1599.75 108835992 D2587P865 186.5 1607.47 108835901
D2587P8735 187.35 1600.17 108875790 D2587P8645 186.45 1607.90 108875709
D2587P873 187.3 1600.60 108835984 D2587P864 186.4 1608.33 108835893
D2587P8725 187.25 1601.03 108875782 D2587P8635 186.35 1608.76 108875691
D2587P872 187.2 1601.46 108835976 D2587P863 186.3 1609.19 108835885
D2587P8715 187.15 1601.88 108875774 D2587P8625 186.25 1609.62 108875683
D2587P871 187.1 1602.31 108835968 D2587P862 186.2 1610.06 108835877
D2587P8705 187.05 1602.74 108875766
Table 7. D2587P 20 mW CW Laser with Locker (C- and L-Band) Ordering Information  (continued)
Device
Code
ITU-T

(nm)
Comcode
Ordering Information (continued)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Wavelength-Selected, High-Power D2587P-Type (with Wavelength Data Sheet, Rev. 2
Locker)/D2547P-Type Isolated DFB Laser Modules July 2001
12 Agere Systems Inc.
Ordering Information  (continued)
Table 8. D2547P 20 mW CW Laser without Locker (C-Band)
Device
Code
ITU-T
Frequency
(THz)
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Comcode
Device
Code
ITU-T
Frequency
(THz)
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Comcode
D2547P61 196.1 1528.77 108838301 D2547P38 193.8 1546.92 108838079
D2547P60 196.0 1529.55 108838293 D2547P37 193.7 1547.72 108838061
D2547P59 195.9 1530.33 108838285 D2547P36 193.6 1548.51 108838053
D2547P58 195.8 1531.12 108838277 D2547P35 193.5 1549.32 108838046
D2547P57 195.7 1531.90 108838269 D2547P34 193.4 1550.12 108838038
D2547P56 195.6 1532.68 108838251 D2547P33 193.3 1550.92 108838020
D2547P55 195.5 1533.47 108838244 D2547P32 193.2 1551.72 108838012
D2547P54 195.4 1534.25 108838236 D2547P31 193.1 1552.52 108838004
D2547P53 195.3 1535.04 108838228 D2547P30 193.0 1553.33 108837998
D2547P52 195.2 1535.82 108838210 D2547P29 192.9 1554.13 108837980
D2547P51 195.1 1536.61 108838202 D2547P28 192.8 1554.94 108837972
D2547P50 195.0 1537.40 108838194 D2547P27 192.7 1555.75 108837964
D2547P49 194.9 1538.19 108838186 D2547P26 192.6 1556.55 108837956
D2547P48 194.8 1538.98 108838178 D2547P25 192.5 1557.36 108837949
D2547P47 194.7 1539.77 108838160 D2547P24 192.4 1558.17 108837931
D2547P46 194.6 1540.56 108838152 D2547P23 192.3 1558.98 108837923
D2547P45 194.5 1541.35 108838145 D2547P22 192.2 1559.79 108837915
D2547P44 194.4 1542.14 108838137 D2547P21 192.1 1560.61 108837907
D2547P43 194.3 1542.94 108838129 D2547P20 192.0 1561.42 108837899
D2547P42 194.2 1543.73 108838111 D2547P19 191.9 1562.23 108837881
D2547P41 194.1 1544.53 108838103 D2547P18 191.8 1563.05 108837873
D2547P40 194.0 1545.32 108838095 D2547P17 191.7 1563.86 108837865
D2547P39 193.9 1546.12 108838087
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Data Sheet, Rev. 2 Wavelength-Selected, High-Power D2587P-Type (with Wavelength
July 2001 Locker)/D2547P-Type Isolated DFB Laser Modules
13Agere Systems Inc.
Table 9. D2547P 20 mW CW Laser without Locker (L-Band) Ordering Information
Device
Code
ITU
Frequency
(THz)
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Comcode
Device
Code
ITU
Frequency
(THz)
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Comcode
D2547P916 191.6 1564.68 108837840 D2547P888 188.8 1587.88 108837568
D2547P915 191.5 1565.50 108837832 D2547P887 188.7 1588.73 108837394
D2547P914 191.4 1566.31 108837824 D2547P886 188.6 1589.57 108837386
D2547P913 191.3 1567.13 108837816 D2547P885 188.5 1590.41 108837378